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General information about company

Scrip code 521149

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE419E01024

Name of the company PRIME URBAN DEVELOPMENT INDIA
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieutar esmo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whelher the Llsled Enqty has‘ any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whelh&lfr any shares he‘ld by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whethel_’ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Shargholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Paﬁly No. Of Total nos. |52 % oftotal | class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid up underlying shares (calculated as
shareholder | shareholders [ up equity . ? held (VII) i No of Voting (XIV) Rights
S _ 5 otal as a
(I) an () shares equity Depqﬂltory = (V) per SCRR. Total
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIII) As % of
held | (V) a%of Classeg: [Class | 10y | (A+B+0)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 18926264 18926264 |71.03 18926264 18926264 | 71.03
Group
(B) Public 4738 7717336 7717336 |28.97 7720546 7720546 |28.97
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 4748 26643600 26643600 (100 26646810 26646810 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | NUMOEr O ledged or
Locked pce
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of ockedIn i erwise
. . hares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible S encumbered .
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) :
shareholder . . - held in
I) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
1D . - As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% | g (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) |capital) (XI)= . | No. (S)Ewtal No. | of total orm
(@) (\fllkig() (gs a% | (q) heladres (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) b held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.03 18926264
Group
(B) Public 28.97 6472361
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 25398625
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . . .
No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of gt | No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of fu(l)l-yopaid pzir(ti-y shares shares shares
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | uj underlymg held _ (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
P equily fup Depository | (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Receipts AV)+(V) | SCRR of
held (IV) f shares | (yy +vn) | 1957) (vimy . ! Total
held Class eg: | Class
) As a % of egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu ) 6906914 6906914 | 25.92 6906914 6906914 |25.92
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 3 12019350 12019350 [ 45.11 12019350 12019350 | 45.11
(specify)
(SX;)(-I];Otal 10 18926264 18926264 | 71.03 18926264 18926264 | 71.03
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 18926264 18926264 | 71.03 18926264 18926264 | 71.03
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 3750 3750 0.01 3750 3750 0.01
Sub-Total
2 3750 3750 0.01 3750 3750 0.01
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders | 455, 4135305 4135305 | 1552 4135305 4135305 |15.52
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 5 1889688 1889688 | 7.09 1889688 1889688 |7.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 164 1688593 1688593 | 6.34 1691803 1691803 |6.35
(specify)
(SE‘;;}T)O“‘I 4736 7713586 7713586 | 28.95 7716796 7716796 | 28.96
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 4738 7717336 7717336 | 28.97 7720546 7720546 |28.97
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 4748 26643600 26643600 100 26646810 26646810 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 4748 26643600 26643600 100 26646810 26646810 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholdlng ,asa Number.of ledped or
; % assuming full Locked in pledgec
Underlying ; otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding L encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
- Underlying convertible - (XIII) !
Sr. Outstanding . o, securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . -
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . = S a7 As a %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No, | oftotal | £ total
(VID+H(X) As a % of | No. o. [oftota
(a) Shares
(A+B+C2) (a) (a) [Shares
held held (b)
(b)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 25.92 6906914
(d) 45.11 12019350
(Slu)b'TOta' &) 71.03 18926264
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 71.03 18926264
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 3750
Sub-Total (B) 001 3750
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.52 3029440
(a(ii)) 7.09 1769478
(e) 6.34 1669693
Sub-Total (B) 28.95 6468611
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
28.97 6472361
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ATB+C2) 100 25398625
Total
(A+BHC) 100 25398625
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the MEENAL iADTODI A NANDITA g{?ﬂg]}{ ANUJ INDIRA DEVI | PURUSOTTAM
Shareholders (I) PATODIA (HUF) PATODIA PATODIA PATODIA PATODIA DAS PATODIA
PAN (1) AACPIJ2620F | AADHP1072) | AADPP0811D | AFRPPO10SE | AFVPP3611C | AGGPP6618K | AJUPP5467B
No. of fully paid

Eglzq(\;{% shares 1724915 13908 1250750 1046918 572753 999650 1298020

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1724915 13908 1250750 1046918 572753 999650 1298020
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.47 0.05 4.69 3.93 2.15 3.75 4.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1724915 13908 1250750 1046918 572753 999650 1298020
Class eg:y
Total 1724915 13908 1250750 1046918 572753 999650 1298020

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.47 0.05 4.69 3.93 2.15 3.75 4.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 6.47 0.05 4.69 3.93 2.15 3.75 4.87
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 1724915 13908 1250750 1046918 572753 999650 1298020
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6906914
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 6906914
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 6906914

Class eg:y

Total 6906914

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 25.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

25.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6906914

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CLASSIC YARN PROCESSORS
LIMITED

PAT CREDIT
LIMITED

ANJANA SYNTEX COMPANY
LTD

PAN (II)

AABCC2120R

AABCP8735F

AADCAB8073F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

349020

6009675

5660655

12019350

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

349020

6009675

5660655

12019350

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31

22.56

21.25

45.11

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

349020

6009675

5660655

12019350

Class eg:y

Total

349020

6009675

5660655

12019350

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.31

22.55

21.24

45.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

22.56

21.25

45.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

349020

6009675

5660655

12019350

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUBODH BEGANI

POLISETTY GNANA DEV

SANGEETHA S

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AANPBS5344F

AENPPO508F

AlJPS3739F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

279084

991142

363412

1633638

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

279084

991142

363412

1633638

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.72

1.36

6.13

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

279084

991142

363412

1633638

Class eg:y

Total

279084

991142

363412

1633638

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.05

3.72

1.36

6.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.72

1.36

6.13

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

279084

991142

363412

1633638

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///E:/Hiren%20New/PRIME%20URBAN%20DEVELOPMENT%20INDIA%20LT...

02-11-20



Page 12 of 14

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

4

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Renaissance Asset
Management
Company

MANEK
BHANSHALI

PAN (II)

AABCR6696K

AACHBA4593F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

w

50

1

21

85

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50413

983341

660000

84492

2760

567587

376000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

50413

983341

660000

84492

2760

567587

376000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.69

248

0.32

0.01

2.13

1.41

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50413

983341

660000

84492

2760

567587

376000

Class eg:y

Total

50413

983341

660000

84492

2760

567587

376000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.69

248

0.32

0.01

2.13

1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.19

3.69

2.48

0.32

0.01

2.13

1.41

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50413

964441

660000

84492

2760

567587

376000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) lo4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1688593
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1688593
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1688593
Class eg:y
Total 1688593

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 634

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 6.34
percentage of .
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1669693

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect*:

Date of creation / acquisition of

Sr. No. - ) o i Whether by virtue of: significant beneficial interest
Passport No. in case ity (R elite Passport No. in case ity (Rt i istril Exercise of
Name PAN e Nationality in case of Any other is Name PAN e Nationality in case of Any others | Voting | ights on distributable | gyercise of | 5"
g selected) g selected) TS rights dividend or any other | o) significan
distribution influence
igni owners
[_Add_]
VIANUT KUMAR PATCREDIT
PATODIA AFRPP0O108E India LIMITED AABCP8735F India 22.56 22.56 22.56|No No 21-04-1988
ANJANASYNTEX
ANUJ PATODIA |AFVPP3611C India COMPANY LTD |AADCA8073F India 21.25 21.25 21.25|No No 13-04-1988




